Purification and Filtration
Data Sheet
3M™ Betapure™ PPK Series
Polypropylene, Non-Woven Depth Filter
Cartridges and Capsules
3M™ Betapure™ PPK series filter cartridges and capsules are high-
capacity depth filters optimized for oxide and metal slurries used in
chemical mechanical planarization (CMP) applications. 3M Betapure

40 psid @ 75°F
(2.7 bar @ 24°C)
Maximum Operating
Temperature 75°F (24°C)
3M™ Betapure™ PPK Series
3M Betapure PPK Series Ordering Guide
Grade Model Number 3M ID Global ID Description -
Length
Description -
O-ring
Description -
End Treatments
0.1 PPK-01NG-0001 5P UU011986617 7100282984 1" NG DOE
0.1 PPK-02FC-0001 3P UU011986179 7100282745 2" EPR 222/FLAT
0.1 PPK-09NG-0001 UU011996525 7100282991 9-3/4" PE Gasket DOE
0.1 PPK-10FC-0001 UU011996673 7100281301 10" EPR 222/FLAT
0.1 PPK-20FC-0001 UU011996699 7100281303 20" EPR 222/FLAT
0.2 PPK-01NG-0002 5P UU011986625 7100282985 1" NG DOE
0.2 PPK-02FC-0002 3P UU011986583 7100282751 2" EPR 222/FLAT
0.2 PPK-09NG-0002 UU011996533 7100282992 9-3/4" PE Gasket DOE
0.2 PPK-10FC-0002 UU011996707 7100281304 10" EPR 222/FLAT
0.2 PPK-19NG-0002 UU011996541 7100282993 19-1/2" PE Gasket DOE
0.2 PPK-20FC-0002 UU011996723 7100281313 20" EPR 222/FLAT
0.2 PPK-29NG-0002 UU011996558 7100282994 29-1/4" PE Gasket DOE
0.3 PPK-01NG-0003 5P UU011986633 7100282986 1" NG DOE
0.3 PPK-02FC-0003 3P UU011986591 7100282752 2" EPR 222/FLAT
0.3 PPK-10FC-0003 UU011996731 7100281314 10" EPR 222/FLAT
0.3 PPK-10NG-0003 UU011996574 7100282996 10" PE Gasket DOE
0.3 PPK-19NG-0003 UU011996582 7100282997 19-1/2" PE Gasket DOE
0.3 PPK-20CC-0003 UU011996749 7100281315 20" EPR 222/SPEAR
0.3 PPK-20FC-0003 UU011996764 7100281317 20" EPR 222/FLAT
0.3 PPK-30NG-0003 UU011996608 7100282999 30" PE Gasket DOE
0.4 PPK-01NG-0004 5P UU011986641 7100282987 1" NG DOE
0.4 PPK-02FC-0004 3P UU011986609 7100282983 2" EPR 222/FLAT
0.4 PPK-09NG-0004 UU011996616 7100283000 9-3/4" PE Gasket DOE
0.4 PPK-10NG-0004 UU011996624 7100281296 10" PE Gasket DOE
0.4 PPK-19NG-0004 UU011996632 7100281297 19-1/2" PE Gasket DOE
0.4 PPK-29NG-0004 UU012634885 7100305322 29-1/4" PE Gasket DOE
0.4 PPK-30CC-0004 UU012986079 7100327212 30" EPR 222/SPEAR
3 PPK003P20FC 70-0203-6584-0 7100309379 20" EPR 222/FLAT
3 PPK003P40CC 70-0203-6586-5 7100309380 40" EPR 222/SPEAR
5 PPK-02FC-0050 3P UU012986103 7100327215 2" EPR 222/FLAT
5 PPK-09NG-0050 UU012986913 7100327216 9-3/4" PE Gasket DOE
5 PPK-10FC-0050 UU012986087 7100327213 10" EPR 222/FLAT
5 PPK-19NG-0050 UU012986921 7100327217 19-1/2" PE Gasket DOE
5 PPK-20FC-0050 UU012986095 7100327214 20" EPR 222/FLAT
5 PPK-29NG-0050 UU012986939 7100327218 29-1/4" PE Gasket DOE
5 PPK-30BA-0050 UU013070295 7100332826 30" SLCN 226/SPEAR
10 PPK-02FC-0100  3P UU012986970 7100327222 2" EPR 222/FLAT
10 PPK-09NG-0100 UU012986988 7100327223 9-3/4" PE Gasket DOE
10 PPK-10FC-0100 UU012986947 7100327219 10" EPR 222/FLAT
10 PPK-19NG-0100 UU012986996 7100327224 19-1/2" PE Gasket DOE
10 PPK-20FC-0100 UU012986954 7100327220 20" EPR 222/FLAT
10 PPK-29NG-0100 UU012987002 7100327225 29-1/4" PE Gasket DOE
10 PPK-30FC-0100 UU012986962 7100327221 30" EPR 222/FLAT
10 PPK-30BA-0100 UU013070303 7100332827 30" SLCN 226/SPEAR
15 PPK-02FC-0150 3P UU012987044 7100327229 2" EPR 222/FLAT
15 PPK-09NG-0150 UU012987051 7100327230 9-3/4" PE Gasket DOE
15 PPK-10FC-0150 UU012987010 7100327226 10" EPR 222/FLAT
15 PPK-19NG-0150 UU012987069 7100327231 19-1/2" PE Gasket DOE
15 PPK-20FC-0150 UU012987028 7100327227 20" EPR 222/FLAT
15 PPK-29NG-0150 UU012987077 7100327232 29-1/4" PE Gasket DOE
15 PPK-30FC-0150 UU012987036 7100327228 30" EPR 222/FLAT
15 PPK-30BA-0150 UU013070618 7100332828 30" SLCN 226/SPEAR
1 Betapure PPK grade (0.1- 0.4)μm series filters feature a multi-layer non-woven depth design
2 Betapure PPK grade (5-15)μm  series filters are graded porosity depth design
3M™ Betapure™ PPK Series
3M Betapure PPK Series Capsule Ordering Guide
Grade
(Absolute) Model Number 3M ID Global ID Product Description
0.3 PPKC0003C04KC06 70-0203-6580-8 7100309375
3M Betapure PPK series filter capsule, 0.3µm,
4” long, 3/8” flaretek in/out no vent, no drain. EPR,
6 pack
0.3 PPKC0003C04LC06 70-0203-6578-2 7100309371
3M Betapure PPK series filter capsule, 0.3µm,
4” long, 3/8” flaretek in/out, 1/4” flaretek vent/drain,
EPR, 6 pack
0.5 PPKC0005C04LC01 70-0203-6579-0 7100309377
3M Betapure PPK series filter capsule, 0.5µm,
4” long, 3/8” flaretek in/out, 1/4” flaretek vent/drain,
EPR, 1 pack
0.5 PPKC0005C04KC06 70-0203-6577-4 7100309374
3M Betapure PPK series filter capsule, 0.5µm,
4” long, 3/8” flaretek in/out no vent, no drain. EPR,
6 pack
0.5 PPKC0005C04KC01 70-0203-6581-6 7100309372
3M Betapure PPK series filter capsule, 0.5µm,
4” long, 3/8” flaretek in/out no vent, no drain. EPR,
1 pack
0.8 PPKC0008C04KC01 70-0203-6582-4 7100309376
3M Betapure PPK series filter capsule, 0.8µm,
4” long, 3/8” flaretek in/out no vent, no drain. EPR,
1 pack
0.8 PPKC0008C04LC06 70-0203-6583-2 7100309378
3M Betapure PPK series filter capsule, 0.8µm,
4” long, 3/8” flaretek in/out, 1/4” flaretek vent/drain,
EPR, 6 pack
3M Betapure PPK Series Specialty Capsule Ordering Guide
Grade
(Nominal) Model Number 3M ID Global ID Product Description
0.07 PPKC00007BW04AC06 UU012704928 7100308804
3M Betapure PPK serial filter capsule,
PPK 0.07µm depth filter,
5 inch
0.1 PPKC0001BW04AC06 UU012704936 7100308805
3M Betapure PPK serial filter capsule,
PPK 0.1µm depth filter,
5 inch
0.3 PPKC0003BW04AC06 UU012704944 7100308806
3M Betapure PPK serial filter capsule,
PPK 0.3µm depth filter,
5 inch
3M™ Betapure™ PPK Series
Intended Use and Product Selection: 3M™ Betapure™ PPK Series Filter cartridges and capsules series products are intended for use in industrial